TYPE OF CARTRIDGES AVAILABLE
DIV. OF RODRIGUE METAL LTD.
➤ Standard construction: maximum operating temperature 93°C
➤ Special construction available for higher temperatures
➤ Thanks to its customized design and a choice between various types of filter media. The ”CARTFILTER”cartridge is very
efficient in most situations where fine and very fine particles are present, and for filtering dust at low concentrations.
The ”CARTFILTER”cartridge has also proven very efficient for filtering welding and metallurgical fumes, for capturing
residue from metal stripping and cleaning, and for various technical, pharmaceutical, and agri-food applications.

CA-20 S 4 20 2008 2184 4093 350 1 4 4075
CA-24 S 4 24 2008 2594 4093 350 1 4 4900
CA-25 D 5 25 2518 2184 4093 350 1 4 5090
CA-30 D 5 30 2518 2594 4093 350 1 4 5900
CA-36 D 6 36 2975 2594 4093 350 2 4 7400
CA-42 D 7 42 3485 2594 4093 350 2 4 9000
CA-48 D 8 48 3942 2594 4093 350 2 4 11500
CA-54 D 9 54 4452 2594 4093 350 2 4 13100
CA-60 D 10 60 4909 2594 4093 350 2 4 14700
CA-66 DC 11 66 5419 2594 3871 350 2 6 16000
CA-72 DC 12 72 5876 2594 3871 350 2 6 17700
CA-78 DC 13 78 6386 2594 3871 350 2 6 19250
CA-84 DC 14 84 6843 2594 3871 350 2 6 20800
CA-90 DC 15 90 7353 2594 3871 350 2 6 22400
CA-96 DC 16 96 7810 2594 3871 350 2 6 24000
CA-102 DC 17 102 8320 2594 3871 350 2 6 25500
CA-108 DC 18 108 8777 2594 3871 350 2 6 27100
CA-114 DC 19 114 9287 2594 3871 350 2 6 28600
CA-120 DC 20 120 9744 2594 3871 350 2 6 30150
CA-126 DC 21 126 10254 2594 3871 350 2 6 31800
CA-132 DC 22 132 10711 2594 3871 350 2 8 33300
CA-138 DC 23 138 11221 2594 3871 350 2 8 34900
CA-144 DC 24 144 11678 2594 3871 350 2 8 36400
CA-150 DC 25 150 12188 2594 3871 350 2 8 38000
TYPE S TYPE D TYPE DC
CA SERIES
FEATURES:
➤ Air recirculation